
CURRIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-2023 
(TBA = To Be Announced – dates are not yet known) 

 

 

Sep. 6   (Tues)   School opens 

Sep. 7   (Wed)  Start regular school hours - 8:45 am-2:45 pm 

Sep. 19 (Mon)  National Day of Mourning (No School) 

Sep. 20  (Tue)  PAC Meeting  

Sep. 22 (Thu)  Meet the Teacher  

Sep. 23  (Fri)  Professional Development Day - School Closed 

Sep. 30  (Fri)  National Day for Truth and Reconciliation - School Closed 

           

Oct. 10  (Mon)  Thanksgiving Holiday - School Closed        

Oct. 12  (Wed)  Photo Day – Individual 

Oct. 14 (Fri)  Immunization Clinic  

Oct. 18  (Tue)  PAC Meeting 

Oct. 19  (Wed)  Parent/Teacher Conferences – 1:45 pm dismissal 

Oct. 20  (Thu)  Parent/Teacher Conferences – 1:45 pm dismissal 

Oct. 21  (Fri)  Provincial Pro-D Day - School Closed  

   

Nov. 9   (Wed)  Photo Retakes 

Nov. 10 (Thu)  Remembrance Day Assembly 

Nov. 11 (Fri)  Remembrance Day - School Closed 

Nov. 15 (Tue)  PAC Meeting  

Nov. 25 (Fri)  Professional Development Day - School Closed 

 

Dec. 13  (Tue)  PAC Meeting  

Dec. 15  (Thu)  Report Cards Go Home  

Dec. 16  (Fri)  Last Day of Classes - Winter break 

Dec. 19 – Jan. 2   Winter Break - School Closed  

 

Jan. 3   (Tue)  School Reopens after Winter break 

Jan. 17 (Tue)  PAC Meeting 

Jan. 27  (Fri)  Provincial Pro-D Day - School Closed 

  

Feb. 15 (Wed)  Parent/Teacher Conferences – 1:45 pm dismissal 

Feb. 16 (Thu)  Parent/Teacher Conferences – 1:45 pm dismissal 

Feb. 17  (Fri)  Provincial Pro-D Day - School Closed 

Feb. 20  (Mon)  Family Day Holiday - School Closed 

Feb. 21  (Tue)  PAC Meeting 

 

Mar. 9  (Thu)  Report Cards Home 

Mar. 10 (Fri)  Last Day of Classes - Spring break 

Mar. 13 - Mar. 24  Spring Break– School Closed 

Mar. 27 (Mon)  School Reopens after Spring break 

Mar. 28 (Tue)  PAC Meeting 

 

Apr. 7   (Fri)  Good Friday Holiday 

Apr. 10 (Mon)  Easter Monday Holiday 

Apr. 18 (Tue)  PAC Meeting  

Apr. 20 (Thu)  Immunization Clinic  

Apr. TBA  School Panorama and Class Photos 

 

May 16  (Tue)  PAC Meeting 

May 19  (Fri)  Professional Development Day - School Closed 

May 22  (Mon)  Victoria Day Holiday - School Closed 

 

Jun. 20  (Tue)  PAC Meeting  

Jun. 28  (Wed)  Report Cards Home  

Jun. 29  (Thu)  Last Day of School for Students - regular dismissal   

Jun. 30  (Fri)  District Administrative Day - School Closed  


